Artikel Nr
450575500
50522900
50171017
50522300
50575200
50171011
50171015
50522200
50522500
50522100
50575300
450575400
50522700
50522600
50522400
50580100
50171054
50522000
50522800
450556400
50171066
450610700
50522001
450610100
50581400
50171053
50171060
50581200
50575900

Bezeichnung

VW - T2 - Campingbus

VW - T2 - After Eight

VW - T2 - AMI Leipzig 2002

VW - T2 - BP Patrol

VW - T2 - Capri Sonne

VW - T2 - Der Blecheimer

VW - T2 - Deutsche Bundespost | 2002
VW - T2 - Feuerwehr Berlin

VW - T2 - Henkell

VW - T2 - Kasten blau

VW - T2 - Kasten Martini Racing

VW - T2 - Kasten Martini Racing

VW - T2 - Kodak

VW - T2 - Kukident

VW - T2 - Noris Spiele

VW - T2 - Niurnberger Feuerwehr
VW - T2 - Postmuseums-Shop 2006
VW - T2 - Prima German Travel

VW - T2 - Smatrties

VW - T3 - Hamburg-Berlin 2010

VW - T2 - 2.000 km durch Deutschland
VW - T2 - 60 Jahre VW Transporter
VW - T2 - Collonil

VW - T2 - Die Ludolfs

VW - T2 - Polizei

VW -T2-PTT 3

VW -T2 -PTT5

VW - T2 - Spatenbier

VW - T2 - Schuco Jahresmodell 2006

Marke Typ Bauart

VW T2
VW T2
VW T2
VW T2
VW T2
VW T2
VW T2
VW T2
VW T2
VW T2
VW T2
VW T2
VW T2
VW T2
VW T2
VW T2
VW T2
VW T2
VW T2
VW T2
VW T2
VW T2
VW T2
VW T2
VW T2
VW T2
VW T2
VW T2
VW T2

Campingbus
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kleinbus
Kleinbus
Kleinbus
Kleinbus
Kleinbus
Kleinbus
Kleinbus
Kleinbus
Pritsche



